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3.y, 64 f-w'wl,ﬂ"?aaawiwmssm'ﬁ adsii 55(7/2564) 178.00 | 101,277.21
9 .. 64|FuluatuayuIInuMINeduUseind 2565 90,000.00 191,277.21
1 5.0. 64|mnsznBenly olamin guInasy 500.00 | 190,777.21
1 5.0. 64|mnszBenly auvdvg duwia (o 29 we. 64) 500.00 | 190,277.21
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6 W.A. 65|MBMNINIUTEYINTIUNT AFIT 59(3/2565) 12600 | 174,516.23
6 .. 65|ANLATDIRNUTERUNTTUNS ATaTl 59(3/2565) 200.00 | 174,316.23
24 .. 65|MEMNINUTEYAAAMY 260.00 | 174,056.23
24 .. 65|AiATBIAYSEAUAANIY 200.00 | 173,856.23
4 1. 65|mnsziBenlunnglnsm Yy 2 fle. 65) 500.00 | 173,356.23
9 .8, 65|memnImakazemnsnasiu Usgaunssuns adait 60(a/2565) 1,230.00 | 172,126.23
12 1.8, 65|mnszvidenlunuvang faus (10 fLu. 65) 500.00 | 171,626.23
13 fi.8. 65 ﬁwﬂﬁaam%ﬂamﬂuam;i@amquﬁwismvﬂm U 2565 300.00 | 171,326.23
13 fl.8. 65|ipsandnedemnsauamigeengSminasuan { 2565 300.00 | 171,026.23
15 f.0. 65|Maetenansluasing 350.00 | 170,676.23
15 {16, 65|madninasUnede 17500 | 170,501.23
19 fL8. 65|Mnszividenly o1oues urds awndniavil 6000601 500.00 | 170,001.23
20 f1.8. 65|mnszriBenla aumsdy aslwyas andniavi 6000616 500.00 | 169,501.23
24 §1.e. 65|Mnszivdenly ALNAS Aals audnaei 6501017 500.00 | 169,001.23
25 f1.0. 65|nenideiurnsuIAng 205.73 169,206.96
27 fl.8. 65|MoMNIMINTIINSIATINTAUTEUENS Uil 4-25 R0, 65 2,097.00 | 167,109.96
27 1.0, 65[5mvyRauan AYARS Taug (aundniaail 5700284) 1,000.00 | 166,109.96
6 N.A. 65|AMBMMINIUAIATEIANUTEYUNTINANT ATST 61(5/2565) 42000 | 165,689.96
8-N.7.-65|A10 W19 1A3Dedy WAYEIMITNANIUYTEYUNTTUNT (Lmylsu'mﬁsm) 1,185.00 164,504.96
25-n.a.-65|mnsziendenly a¥a eneindes aundniavi 6000635 500.00 | 164,004.96
3-d.A.-65 éwmmsﬁwsﬁgmiiumi nsil 62(6/2565) 200.00 | 163,804.96
3-4.A.-65|ANATDIRNU TN TINNNT ATeT 62(6/2565) 180.00 | 163,624.96
3-8.0.-65|nsziudenly AT aviSaed aundniavil 5800347 500.00 | 163,124.96
11-4.A.-65 ﬁw‘l%waﬁaﬂisu@uﬁaqmmw 14,517.00 | 148,607.96
18-8.7.-65| uvinyaaIumam AW a3nyas aundniavil 6100740 1,000.00 [ 147,607.96
22-d4.0.-65 éaw‘hummuﬂw ARMLURIAITIN ASANEE adniavil 6000639 1,000.00 | 146,607.96
31-a.0.-65|mnsvidonly aufue Waln andniavil 6501095 500.00 | 146,107.96
7-n.8.-65|ANADAIU TN TIUNNS ATeTl 63(7/2565) 160.00 | 145,947.96
7-n.8.-65|m0MsNeUsEYNNSIUNS ASeR 63(7/2565) 180.00 | 145,767.96
15-n.8.-65|Ansziandoly NFLAS.AUNS Tandviug (efneSms 1.0) 500.00 | 145,267.96
15-n.8.-65|mMnszeienle auidnen Tnsaed andniavil 6300958 500.00 | 144,767.96
15-n.8.-65 ﬂ'wmﬁizﬁﬂLéam%uquéﬁﬁmswuwaﬂé}w 500.00 | 144,267.96
90,352.50 49,179.75
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